School Bus Routes Revised
2017-2018 08/15/2017

Bus Number: 01

Run Description: ZONE 1 - 2005121 - VACANCY - TO WASHINGTON MIDDLE - AM

Location Stop Time
1 HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 6:38 am
2 SPRINGHILL AVE & COLUMBIA ST 6:55 am
3 UNION AVE & FREDERICK ST 6:57 am
4 BURTON AVE & PAGES LN 6:58 am
5 BAY SHORE AVE & NALL ST 7:00 am
6  WASHINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0090) 7:05 am

Run Description: ZONE 1 - 2005121 - VACANCY - FROM WASHINGTON MIDDLE - PM

Location Stop Time
1 HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 2:07 pm
2 WASHINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0090) 2:30 pm
3 SPRINGHILL AVE & BISHOP LN N 2:39 pm
4 SPRINGHILL AVE & COLUMBIA ST 2:42 pm
5 UNION AVE & FREDERICK ST 2:44 pm
6 BURTON AVE & PAGES LN 2:46 pm
7  BAY SHORE AVE & NALL ST 2:47 pm

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt
Routefinder Pro 12. Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes Revised
2017-2018 08/15/2017

Bus Number: 02

Run Description: ZONE 1 - 201643 - VACANCY - TO WASHINGTON MIDDLE - AM

Location Stop Time
1 HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 6:28 am
2 SAGE AVE N & ISHEE ST 6:46 am
3 3244 DAUPHIN ST @ CHIC-FIL-A 6:49 am
4 DAUPHIN ST & W PIERPONT DR @ KRYSTALS 6:51 am
5 SAGE AVE S & ORLEANS ST 6:53 am
6 RALSTON RD & DOBBS AVE 6:55 am
7 WASHINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0090) 7:05 am

Run Description: ZONE 1 - 201643 - VACANCY - FROM WASHINGTON MIDDLE- PM

Location Stop Time
1 HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 2:07 pm
2 WASHINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0090) 2:30 pm
3 SAGE AVE N & ISHEE ST 2:38 pm
4 3244 DAUPHIN ST @ CHIC-FIL-A 2:40 pm
5 DAUPHIN ST & W PIERPONT DR @ KRYSTALS 2:42 pm
6 SAGE AVE S & ORLEANS ST 2:44 pm
7 RALSTON RD & DOBBS AVE 2:46 pm

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt
Routefinder Pro 12. Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes Revised
2017-2018 08/15/2017

Bus Number: 03

Run Description: ZONE 1 - 200579 - VACANCY - TO WASHINGTON MIDDLE - AM

Location Stop Time
1 HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 6:24 am
2 MOFFETT RD & SMITH ST 6:40 am
3  MOBILE ST N & JOSEPHINE ST 6:44 am
4 MOBILE ST N & MURRELL LN 6:46 am
5 MOBILE ST N & CARUTHERS WAY 6:48 am
6 FLORIDASTN & OLD SHELL RD 6:50 am
7 DAUPHINWOOD APTS - COLVIN ST & DAUPHINWOOD DR 6:53 am
8 DAUPHIN ST & SHERWOOD DR 6:55 am
9 HAAS AVE & UNION AVE 6:59 am
10 WASHINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0090) 7:05 am

Run Description: ZONE 1 - 200579 - VACANCY - FROM WASHINGTON MIDDLE - PM

Location Stop Time
1 HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 2:07 pm
2 WASHINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0090) 2:30 pm
3  MOFFETT RD & SMITH ST 2:38 pm
4 MOBILE ST N & JOSEPHINE ST 2:42 pm
5 MOBILE ST N & MURRELL LN 2:44 pm
6 MOBILE ST N & CARUTHERS WAY 2:46 pm
7 FLORIDA ST N & OLD SHELL RD 2:48 pm
8 DAUPHINWOOD APTS - COLVIN ST & DAUPHINWOOD DR 2:51 pm
9 DAUPHIN ST & SHERWOOD DR 2:53 pm
10 HAAS AVE & UNION AVE 2:57 pm

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt
Routefinder Pro 12. Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2017-2018

Revised
08/15/2017

Bus Number: 2005121

Run Description: ZONE 1 - 2005121 - KATINA PHILLIPS - TO WASHINGTON MIDDLE - AM

Location
1 WHISTLER PARK SITE

2 INGATE RD & OLD CARLINE RD (AM ONLY)
3  OLD SHELL RD & ACACIA ST

4 MCKINNEY ST & FARRELL ST

5 COTTON STREET & FARRELL STREET

6 COTTON STREET & BOND STREET

7 PALM ST ,36607 & COTTON ST

8  WASHINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0090)

Run Description: ZONE 1 - 2005121 - KATINA PHILLIPS - FROM WASHINGTON MIDDLE - PM

Location
1 WHISTLER PARK SITE

2  WASHINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0090)
3  OLD SHELL RD & INGATE ST (PM ONLY)
4  OLD SHELL RD & ACACIA ST

5 MCKINNEY ST & FARRELL ST

6  COTTON STREET & FARRELL STREET
7 COTTON STREET & BOND STREET

8 PALM ST ,36607 & COTTON ST

Stop Time

6:35 am
6:48 am
6:49 am
6:54 am
6:55 am
6:57 am
6:58 am

7:05 am

Stop Time

2:19 pm
2:30 pm
2:38 pm
2:41 pm
2:45 pm
2:47 pm
2:48 pm

2:50 pm

Routefinder Pro 12.

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt
Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes Revised
2017-2018 08/15/2017

Bus Number: 200579

Run Description: ZONE 1 - 200579 - ERNESTA WILLIAMS - TO WASHINGTON MIDDLE - AM

Location Stop Time
1 DEPART WHISTLER SITE 6:32 am
2 PATHWAY PL & IRVINE RD @ APTS 6:49 am
3  PATHWAY PL & FLORIDA ST 6:50 am
4 RHEA AVE & RALSTON RD 6:53 am
5 2859 EMOGENE ST @ DENTON PARK 6:55 am
6 EMOGENE ST & STEPHENS ST 6:57 am
7 WASHINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0090) 7:05 am

Run Description: ZONE 1 - 200579 - ERNESTA WILLIAMS - FROM WASHINGTON MIDDLE - PM

Location Stop Time
1 DEPART WHISTLER SITE 2:18 pm
2 WASHINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0090) 2:30 pm
3 EMOGENE ST & STEPHENS ST 2:38 pm
4 2859 EMOGENE ST @ DENTON PARK 2:40 pm
5 RHEA AVE & RALSTON RD 2:41 pm
6  PATHWAY PL & FLORIDA ST 2:45 pm
7 PATHWAY PL & IRVINE RD @ APTS 2:47 pm

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt
Routefinder Pro 12. Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes Revised
2017-2018 08/15/2017

Bus Number: 201643

Run Description: ZONE 1 - 201643 - DUWANNA BELL - TO WASHINGTON MIDDLE - AM

Location Stop Time
1 OLD SHELL RD & CARLEN ST N 6:54 am
2 EMOGENE ST 6:58 am
3  WASHINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0090) 7:05 am
4 WHISTLER PARK SITE 7:16 am

Run Description: ZONE 1 - 201643 - DUWANNA BELL - FROM WASHINGTON MIDDLE - PM

Location Stop Time
1 WASHINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0090) 2:30 pm
2 OLD SHELL RD & CARLEN ST N 2:35 pm
3 EMOGENE ST 2:39 pm

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt
Routefinder Pro 12. Mobile County Schools



